AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE NIEDZIELA - OPEN TRACK
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 420 SLEZAK M. - . il 4 2:24.587 12:16:35.034 4 2:55.283 10:07:38.271
1 3.18.215 AR 5 4:02.296 12:20:37.330 5 2:54.174 10:10:32.445
5 3.07.838 10:07:10.551 6 2:25.351 12:23:02.681 6 2:59.669 10:13:32.114
5 P BB 7 4:00.943 12:27:03.624 7 3:03.542 10:16:35.656
4 310.810 10:13:34.304 8 2:10.530 12:29:14.154 8 4223518 10:58:59.174
5 P I GEREE 9 2:07.473 12:31:21.627 9 2:50.355 11:01:49.529
6 14:46.102 10:31:28.960 10 2:12.576 12:33:34.203 10 2:49.021 11:04:38.550
- p—— NS 11 2:13.590 12:35:47.793 11 2:47.519 11:07:26.069
8 2:59 370 10:37:37211 12 2:06.741 12:37:54.534 12 2:47.206 11:10:13.275
5 Ey— LS 13 2:15.648 12:40:10.182 13 2:58.344 11:13:11.619
10 44:11.600 11:24:54.031 14 21:45.303 11:34:56.922
11 2:59.861 11:27:53.892  Po.3 - #301 SKALKAP. -. + glstlert 15 2:45.932 11:37:42.854
12 2:56.115 11:30:50.007 1 2:33.226 12:29:49.914 16 2:44.069 11:40:26.923
13 550637 11:33.44.644 2 5:57.502 12:35:47.416 - Bp— -
14 2:48.247 11:36:32.891 3 2:11.879 12:37:59.295 18 23:58.585 12:07:06.698
15 2:44.345 11:39:17.236 4 2:08.853 12:40:08.148 19 2:30.644 12:09:37.342
16 2:45.808 11:42:03.044 5 2:08.747 12:42:16.895 20 2:31.428 12:12:08.770
17 2:43.302 11:44:46.346 € 2RSS 12:44:26.867 21 2:32.080 12:14:40.850
18 2:40.678 11:47:27.024 7 2:16.334 12:46:43.201 22 2:29.758 12:17:10.608
19 2:48.321 11:50:15.345 & CSuS22 12:53:14.123 23 2:28.443 12:19:39.051
20 251145 11:53.06.490 9 2:07.957 12:55:22.080 ” 227224 12:22:06.275
21 30:49.532 12:23:56.022 a0 207,558 L2200 25 2:25.422 12:24:31.697
22 2:28.546 12:26:24.568 1 2:12.328 12:59:42.072 26 2:26.977 12:26:58.674
23 2:24.536 12:28:49.104 27 2:23.250 12:29:21.924
2 2:18.204 12:31:07.308 04 #312STRUKT. -. + [{gstlzr;t 28 2:31.143 12:31:53.067
25 2:19.940 12:33:27.248 ! 2:28.606 12:19:47.718 29 11:01.214 12:42:54.281
26 2:19.418 12:35:46.666 2 234375 12:22:22.09 30 2:23.797 12:45:18.078
27 2:12.079 12:37:58.745 3 4:35.467 12:26:57.560 31 2:25.002 12:47:43.080
28 2:11.116 12:40:09.861 4 2:16.378 12:29:13.938 32 2:25.200 12:50:08.280
29 2:06.050 12:42:15.911 > 218118 12:31:32.056 33 221377 12:52:29.657
30 2:08.825 12:44:24.736 6 2:27.219 12:33:59.275 34 2:20.611 12:54:50.268
__ 35 2:22.673 12:57:12.941
Po. 2 - # 303 SZCZERBAP. - .  oimrrse Po.5-# 418 KUBIAKS. - +14.561 36 2:34.835 12:59:47.776
1 2:23.382 12:09:29.321 ! 3:07.300 09:58:37.582
2 2:21.569 12:11:50.890 2 30711 10:01:44.693
3 2:19.557 12:14:10.447 3 2:58.295 10:04:42.988

Fastest lap: 2:06.050
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

JAZDY SPORTOWE NIEDZIELA - OPEN TRACK
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 410 KROL M. - . . %f:g;t 11 3:24.760 10:29:06.700 9 29:52.648 12:11:59.383
1 LG TARGEE 12 3:25.107 10:32:31.807 10 3:06.497 12:15:05.880
2 2:44.872 12:08:54.087 13 23:24.416 10:55:56.223 11 3:01.324 12:18:07.204
. PG ) THNEE G 14 3:21.118 10:59:17.341 12 2:54.545 12:21:01.749
4 8:15.802 12:19:55.381 15 3:21.042 11:02:38.383 13 3:06.557 12:24:08.306
5 2:26.503 12:22:21.884 16 3:16.062 11:05:54.445
6 2:31.383 12:24:53.267 17 3:12.063 11:09:06.508 ~ Po.12-4#412 PARKAP. -. +5362
7 25:53.487 12:50:46.754 18 3:12.666 11:12:19.174 ! 23:07.353 12:10:59.836
8 7:32.581 12:58:19.335 19 3:20.691 11:15:39.865 2 3:10.945 12:14:10.781
20 32:11.980 11:47:51.845 3 2:59.679 12:17:10.460
Po. 7 - # 399 SYNOWIEC M. - . N %f.:gg 21 3:13.602 11:51:05.447 4 3:20.238 12:20:30.698
1 2:26.530 12:43:39.642 22 3:48.089 11:54:53.536
23 2:57.219 11:57:50.755  Po. 13 - # 419 TUMANOWICZ M. -. + 1:3?.;{;(
Po. 8 - # 415 MAGDZIK M. - . o700 24 2:53.468 12:00:44.223 ! 321.242 11:38:24.783
1 3:16.352 12:03:26.113 25 2:56.408 12:03:40.631 2 4:04.952 12:02:29.735
2 47:17.161 12:50:43.274 26 2:56.414 12:06:37.045 3 4:24.378 12:06:54.113
3 2:41.018 12:53:24.292 27 2:52.761 12:09:29.806 4 3:22.604 12:10:16.717
4 2:34.001 12:55:58.293 28 2:49.240 12:12:19.046 5 10:44.984 12:21:01.701
5 2:37.676 12:58:35.969 29 2:49.706 12:15:08.752 6 3:17.450 12:24:19.151
30 2:57.075 12:18:05.827 / 3:22512 12:27:41.663
Po. 9 - # 414 HARASYMCZUK M. - . +30924 31 2:48.028 12:20:53.855 8 3:18.286 12:30:59.949
1 2:40.279 12:52:39.962 5 553 650 1993.47.505 9 3:13.948 12:34:13.897
2 2:36.974 12:55:16.936 3 2591071 124908576 10 3:17.751 12:37:31.648
3 2:44.767 12:58:01.703 2 550,287 19:51:58.863 11 13:20.338 12:50:51.986
—— 35 2:47.044 12:54:45.907 12 3:13.291 12:54:05.277
Po. 10 - # 417 SOSNOWSKI t. - +40.994 % 249797 125573570 13 3:14.172 12:57:19.449
1 3:41.615 09:14:55.520
2 6:28.323 0921:23843 | L DRY M- . sz.'zg;t Po. 14 - # 402 GAWEDA £. - . Y iadene
3 13:10.720 09:34:34.563 1 201758 09:58.04.818 1 3:50.606 10:08:06.845
4 3:31.723 09:38:06.286 5 351826 10:01:56.644 2 3:53.121 10:11:59.966
5 5:41.911 09:43:48.197 3 350 895 10:05:56.539 3 4:28.255 10:16:28.221
6 8:03.969 09:51:52.166 4 01:22:38.179 11:28:34.718
7 332134 09:55:24.300 5 3:28.960 11:32:03.678
8 22:46.506 10:18:10.806 . 319 448 113523126
9 3:25.685 10:21:36.491 7 3:17.592 11:38:40.718
10 4:05.449 10:25:41.940 g 326,017 11.42:06.735
Fastest lap: 2:06.050
RIDGESTONE
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Sunday 14 April 2019 2/2



